

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 899 of 2019

Iffco-tokio General Insurance Company Ltd., ***Versus*** Tilak Ram Kosariya

08.12.2023	<p>Mr. Himanshu Yadav on behalf of Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, learned counsel for the appellant(s).</p> <p>Let fresh notices be issued to respondents on payment of P.F. be paid within two weeks.</p> <p>List after service report is received.</p> <p>The copies of memo of appeals return unserved may be used for issuance of notice.</p> <p>Interim order dated 10.05.2019 is made absolute.</p> <p>I.A. No. 01/2019 for stay is disposed of.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>