

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 899 of 2019

Iffco-tokio General Insurance Company Ltd., ***Versus*** Tilak Ram Kosariya

16.01.2024	Ms. Shrejal Gupta on behalf of Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, learned counsel for the appellant(s). As prayed, 7 working days is granted to remove the default. List thereafter. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge