



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 899 of 2019

IFFCO-TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD., **versus**
TILAK RAM KOSARIYA

19.09.2025	<p>Ms. Shrejal Gupta, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, Advocate for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Issue fresh notice to respondents No.1 to 7 on payment of P.F. by ordinary as well as registered mode.</p> <p>Call this matter thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>

Rekha