



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 899 of 2019

IFFCO-TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD., **versus** TILAK RAM

KOSARIYA

Order Sheet

24/04/2026	<p>Ms. Shrejal Gupta, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Vasant</p>