



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**MAC No. 899 of 2019**

IFFCO-TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.,  
**versus** TILAK RAM KOSARIYA (Deletad)

**Order Sheet**

<p><b>13/05/2026</b></p> <p>Barve</p>	<p>Miss Shrishthi Attal appears on behalf of Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>As prayed, list after Summer Vacation.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
---------------------------------------	---